
6. 0 Children’s session (including"Hello Children" for British
evacuees)

6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)7.0 Local news service

7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sir Dan Godfrey and Symphony
Orchestra,"Homage" March ...... Wagner

7.39 Richard Tauber (tenor),"The Lover’s Pledge" . R. Strauss"Dedication" ........ Schumann
7.46 Schnabel, with Sargent and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra,Concerto No. 5 in E Flat Major,
Op. 73 .("Emperor"’) . Beethoven

6.28 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano),
"Nightingale", Op. 97"The Huntsman’, Op. 95, No. 4Brahms
"TO MUSIC" sietecds sctcs. ROO

8.34 Goossens and London Philharmonic
Orchestra,"La Boutique

rasa tee"
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel, with Commentary
9.26 Walter and Vienna Philharmonic
2h
ns gaiSymphony No. 100 in G@ Major("Military") ..........-. Haydn

9.60 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone),
"The Wanderer to the Moon""The Student"

Schubert
9.66 Zurich Tonhalle Orchestra,
"Gavotte from ‘Idomeneo’" Mozart

40. O Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas

10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner i7.0 After dinner musie8.0 "Grand City"8.16 Heather memories
8.30 ote i8.45 "The Adventures of Marco Polo"
9. O More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"946 The Travelling Troubadour10. 0 ee

3
classical recitals

10.30° Close down

EWING 24
INVERCARGILL
680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0&7.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For ~? Lady: Famous Violinists,Natan Milstein
41.20 "Health yin the Home: The Coroner’sVerdict
#2. © Lunch music (12.15 and.41.15 p.m.,

NDON NEWS)
91.30-2.0 Educational session
6. O Children’s session
5.16 Dance

Let gna 4 (new Teleases))6.0 "Dad and Dave

6.15

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars "After dinner music
Orchestras and Ballads
"The Old Crony"
we and the World Laughs Withou
** Adventure "
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Organola, presenting Vernon Geyer
Dancing time
Close down

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45
7.45
8. 0
The Presbyterian Hour
Judy Garland
Random selections from. the
Classics
The announcer’s choice
Hits of to-day
Variety
Celebrity artists’ programme
Swing session
Close down

THURSDAY September
1 y 4 RB

AUCKLAND
£070k ¢, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.30 Donald Novis sings
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
42.45 &1.415 p.m. News from London4.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
| 2.45 Musical memories
2.80 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)

5. Molly and her Little Friends
. Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed by
Strange Experience
The Evening ReviewThe "Take-Iit-or-Leave-It" Quiz
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430 kK cS 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
468 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.16 Maoriland Memories
10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 "Sacrifice: Sir James Simpson
Syaen8. 0 Headline News, followed byStrange Experience8.43 The Hit Parade

9. O The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz9.30 Listeners’ request session10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London12.0 Closedown ~*

CHRISTCHURCH3Z '3¢Gkcc) 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30. A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. O The Luncheon session
12.15 £1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Musical memories
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety parade
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session, beginningwith Tales and Legends
5.20 "Nana", the Pets’ Friend
6.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. OQ The House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.46 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland .
10.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
411. 0 News from London
11.16 Topical melodies12.30 Close down

Q4Z8 we1286 k¢> 234m:
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 eee Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Joyce) *3.30 Housewives’ Jackpots4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. The Children’s session
6.15 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
PinocchioAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from LondonMrs. 'Olmes and Mrs. HentwhistleThe House of Peter MacGregorHistory and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory LaneHeadline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Mutiny on the High Seas
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" QuizThe Laugh of the WeekNews from London
Supper time interlude
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.16 News from London
6.30 Variety7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.145 Green Meadows
7.30 Melody manipulations8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.45 A new programmé

9.15 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close dowa

| CORRESPONDENCE

9.12

9.21

9.30

9.39

SCHOOL
The following lessons will be
broadcast by 2YA on Tuesday,
September 22, and _ re-broadcast
by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR,
and 4YZ:
9. Oam. Mrs. N. Davison: Let’s
Use Our Crayons (Infant
Classes), 1.
Miss A. E. Laurenson: Sing-
ing Time for Upper Stand-
ards. '

"Jack Horner": Pulling Out
Plums! Books from the
Junior Library (1).
H. R. Thomson: Food For
The Home Front! A call
to young gardeners (3).
Miss M. L. Smith: Parlons
frangais.

Photography
and

TheWarEffort

forthe
RNZAF: and
RAAF:
From the Kodak factory i
Australiaarecomingcountleserollsofaerofilm for theaerial
cameras, and of films for the
camera-guns ; bromide-paperafor the never-ending job 0f
mosaic-makingforAirRecon-
naissanceandMapping:
BecauseofsuchWar-wotkand
conditionsruling;youmaynot
beabletosecureall theKodak
RollFilmsyourequire: KodakFilmsarethebest filmsmade
Someday you will agaia beable to secure all you wene

NEWKODAK ZEALANDLTD
162QUEENStreet;AUCKLAND:
292 LAMBTON QUAY Wellington
(81 COLOMBO Street;Christchurch
162PRINCESSTreet,Duhedim

AsihmaCucus
DissolvedLDayChoking:gasping;wbeetg4aBronchits poison Your 6 J 'Ber
energy ruinyourbealthand weakonhearte In3minutesMendaco hePeeeortionof8famongdoctor chonlatee5theblood, curbingtheeao
very@rstauietksthestranglingmcus48dxbolved, thuggtvingLee,eaybeathtgeadrestful Bleep: No 00 6070 00
injectiong Jast takeSocplece 6 EeleegMendaco tableta06mea3ed 840elyfee from Asthma anq Broneld077tonotime;0vel IhoughyodDaRevot;feredor yearg: Mendaoo I80epodretalthat1ti8guaranteedtogiveFouLoe6387breathing In 24 bours end to cmptacalycurbrouAsthmain8daye0moneyDeoronreturnOfempuy paokago GedHendacdbanrnrdeneMendaco1eTtegeerau:teaprotedt8yo4:
EndsAsthma Now3/5;6/8; 13/2
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